2014 Easter Giveaway results for ESET Smart Security 7

The following comments were excluded from the calculation: entries lacking an email address, entries with
duplicate email addresses (however, the original entry was included in the calculation), multiple entries that
shared slightly modified email addresses but that were obviously inserted by the same user (however, the original
entry was included in the calculation).

NOTE: We have generated 61 winning numbers in total. Only the first 51 users will receive emails with the 51
available licenses, as shown in the first list below. If some of the email addresses from these first 51 users prove to
be invalid, their corresponding license keys will be resent to the 10 users (the last 10 out of the 61), in the order
highlighted in the first list below. The Random.org numbers are matched against the column numbers 1->749 (see
secondary list with participants).

Set of random winners generated via random.org:

[R] RANDOM.ORG - Integer 5 x % Y

€« C [} www.random.org/integer-sets/?sets=1&num=61&min=1&max=749&seqnos=on&con 5y @ =

Home Games Numbers Lists & More Drawings Web Tools Statistics Testimonials Learn More Login

RANDOM.ORG  .....i.

Do you own an i0S or Android device? Check out our new app!

Random Integer Set Generator

You requested 1 set with 61 unique random integers, taken from the [1,749] range. The integers were not sorted.

Here is your set:
Set 1: 81, 431, 420, 305, 625, 451, 455, 582, 255, 172, 483, 333, 308, &23, 8, 450, 225, @05,
17&, 582, 106, 473, 545, 279, 474, 398, €78, 702, 481, 599, 254, 613, 167, 421, 587,
13, 16, 726, 321, 237, 139, 479, 299, 438, 216, 608, 113, 732, 383, 243, 43, 368§,
292, 241, 585

Timestamp: 2014-04-22 11:18:08 UTC

I Again! | | Go Back




NOTE: Winners (the highlighted 10 users are backups in case some of the winners cannot be contacted)

Comment#
#388
#1.63
#751
#629
#1.75
#783
#789
#904
#581
#490

Comment#
#1.28
#1082
#648
#562
#1.38
#814
#622
#769
#540
#947
#427

Username
nauka
crete
Piotr
Commenter
mac
Walang sangit
jovanka50
Malpa
Acas
merron

Username
janssen
ponti
theelixier
dansor1983
john
Sanko
sans nome
Koll
Marco
zidane
negmfore

Comment#
#818
#662
#633
#1.77
#320
#782
#550
#944
#724
#666

Comment#
#1088
#709
#568
#357
#693
#779
#507
#615
#566
#925

Username
cortina77
Vin0143
Al
Francis
Falconet
nagelfar
Martin
Amir Norouzi
Katarzyna
oxus

Username
vaska
catalinku
Siki
masoud
Filip
Gabriel
Ibrahim
Jywalt
Stevan
maik76

Comment#
#494
#922
#419
#808
#880
#604
#809
#726
#1.81
#1058

Username
antelao
sam
TechStyle
grander
Ruben
tunari
Vova Green
enigmamisterix
ewfd
raka

Comment#
#816
#938
#580
#962
#1.40
#752
#927
#764
#647
#330

Username
phoenix
Ajit
bryan king
blade
joelar
Milena
ditto
nick
halat
Mateotis



NOTE: All eligible participants

Random.org#
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Username
yenthanhaz
WrongType
Arun365
shah6287
Aleksandar
MrNewMan
skidajmo
Falconet
kelly
emanuel
dhiraj
super
aviator365
scolli
vee
janssen
HKO
hoangnhat
Mateotis
flounder
Maciej
Dave
big wrench
LJ
Manide
jasmin
Impulse
TESE
johnry
John
makis
peng2004
broham
emgrs
Owen
dannyd
Mohen
loyal
shub
jason

toncekbaloncek

Comment#

#313.1
#314
#315
#316
#317
#318
#31
#320
#321
#1.27
#322
#323
#325
#326
#327
#1.28
#328
#329
#330
#331
#1.29
#332
#333
#334
#335
#336
#337
#1.30
#338
#339
#340
#342
#343
#344
#345
#346
#347
#348
#349
#350
#351

Random.org#

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

Username
mickyboy
cris
maddydilip
Freki
Jaze
pgman
masoud
vukasinko
anton bilic
Alex
Nikhil
shwetabh
scot
jcl9
enigmamisterix
sworoslaw
MerleOne
Jamie
john
Nike
Valen
Mike
hacen
blu66blu66
poizon
tetsu03
KaptainBug
dovla
sic
Arthur
Tena
malwarel
Paul Smith
Royal
nono
Examon
guru
mahindra
grid
nauka
CAizoku

Comment#
#352
#353
#354
#355
#1.31
#356
#357
#358
#359
#360
#361
#363
#364
#365
#366
#367
#368
#1.32
#369
#370
#371
#372
#373
#374
#375
#376
#377
#378
#379
#1.33
#1.34
#380
#381
#382
#383
#384
#385
#1.35
#1.36
#388
#389



Random.org#
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Username
hector
saso
0ggy
Yhadie
sueska
samy
Azmi Chaer

aleksandargonovski

dees
Rio
do9
klamath
hirnlego
Alios
ZXero
Helki
Isuru
enort
iss
Sinbad
zoff
CC8l1
Orlik
TechStyle
gustave
Manndy
Luci
Snack
MM
io
negmfore

Metalhead rulz

daytona

GiveawayTheDay

mego
NSFfan
Yooo
Ingga
Sean
Pol Mildner
great
im
Dobrik
osman
Firehawk95
hereiam39

Comment#

#391
#392
#394
#396
#397
#1.37
#399
#400
#401
#403
#404
#405
#406
#407
#409
#410
#411
#412
#413
#414
#416
#417
#418
#419
#420
#422
#423
#424
#425
#426
#427
#428
#429
#430
#431
#432
#433
#435
#436
#437
#439
#441
#442
#443
#444
#445

Random.org#

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Username
ted
Madalin
soaef
Liuos
murasaki
Toggle
khani
noi
navy
Stainet
john
jacek
stilurex
choi
chienttv
va
negmer
Danny
Redidd
jim
maiti
ronny
Sehio
taton
esetuser
ion
Leika
Raj
stdaniel
Egytis
Mik
cervantes
Kafshiel
babar
aarabdul
Dioplex
vass
prabhhy
joelar
Mitya
rickster
Frerridum
@bhi
merron
Natka
zzzrrr1979

Comment#
#446
#447
#449
#450
#451
#452
#453
#454
#455
#456
#1.38
#457
#458
#459
#460
#461
#462
#463
#464
#465
#467
#1.39
#468
#469
#471
#472
#473
#474
#475
#476
#477
#478
#479
#481
#482
#483
#484
#485
#1.40
#486
#487
#488
#489
#490
#491
#492



Random.org#
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Username
Slavka
antelao
Neno
Jwg93
dan
Hakan
Serseri_1453
Lenka
tu
alexxx
Ibrahim
Zain
koushik
skpr3y
ajemsasa
Darek67
Ilyan
ESETTest
boss252
Essex
Vimse
tgh
Vali
Natkaus
jimbo197
Dennis D
viippyy
heineken
Owi
Kleos
Flavius
marwan
rhenoch
ATLAS4695
Maciej
Gopinath

helloyou
Sylwia
Michael
raj
abhishant
Marco
Face
eleonora
kypros

Comment#
#493
#494
#495
#496
#497
#498
#499
#500
#501
#506
#507
#508
#509
#511
#512
#513
#514
#515
#516
#517
#518
#519
#520
#521
#522
#523
#524
#525
#526
#527
#528
#529
#530
#531
#533
#534

#535
#536
#537
#538
#539
#540
#1.41
#542
#543

Random.org#
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Username
seng
Duy Thanh
Viseth
John
Suchy
Martin

jasubhai mehta

igor
tran2312
tcacco
santor
Zenergy
pino
Jono
shime69
Andy
dalchina
dansor1983
Aryan
Maagi
rosanna
Stevan
Pardeep
Siki
MarcoPi
Spy
grzesiek
Sagar Sehwag
juhful
jeraig
lubie placki
Sahil
Sonia Kumar
Roger D
bryan king
Acas

Transylvania
Ghost

Sasa
Hariprasanth
zeusz4u
Harry
adryanos
Sonia
Megaman
arnab

Comment#
#544
#545
#546
#547
#548
#550
#551
#553
#554
#555
#556
#557
#558
#559
#560
#561
#1.42
#562
#563
#564
#565
#566
#567
#568
#569
#570
#571
#572
#573
#574
#575
#576
#577
#579
#580
#581

#582
#583
#584
#585
#586
#587
#588
#589
#590



Random.org#
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Username
Merlin
saturnino
Veenu
Pingu
thomas
Zaheer Abba
Blaze
carmelitos
isakrym
BeerMonger
Joanna
Isn
bojann2
bluesky
tunari
schovinist
PauloX
dik
kirko74

sen
Zeljko
strigel
brasso
Florin Andrei
Zarko
jens
j0se999
jywalt
ylv2e3s4
Jim
Gamaro
Balshan

Dinos
Evgeniy
sans nome
billy
Atsa
NAVEED
GJ
SamChan
Commenter
wojtas
ddé
Al

Comment#
#591
#592
#593
#1.43
#594
#595
#596
#597
#599
#600
#601
#1.44
#602
#603
#604
#1.45
#605

#514.1
#607

#608
#609
#610
#611
#612
#613
#1.46
#614
#615
#616
#617
#618
#619

#620
#621
#622
#623
#624
#625
#627
#628
#629
#630
#632
#633

Random.org#
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Username
Tustin
Nicholas
Grr
Abhi
SiS
Rafal
johanrap
Ivan
Rele
mieszko
dumi71
halat
theelixier
han.m
Jodao Amaral
loana
gumus
kartik

Alain
Srekuttan
Jayakumar

NNN
ccs
jsa

kdunzal

Vin0143
Pierre
Olivier
aloush

Geezy

prateek
oxus

rey
Farid Nawaz
Khan

DMAS
Nithin
Maged
Nico
Alir3za
roky
Theo
Mohsen
Lol
John

ajoy

Comment#
#634
#635
#636
#640
#637
#639
#641
#643
#644
#645
#646
#647
#648
#649
#650
#651
#652
#653
#1.49

#657
#658
#659
#660
#1.50
#662
#1.51
#663
#1.52
#664
#665
#666
#667

#668
#669
#670
#1.53
#671
#672
#673
#675
#676
#678
#679
#680



Random.org#
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

Username
Deepak
john
Kanna0806
Sir Charles of Sheen
John
Robert
Shervin Gharib
Krystian
Alexmanl21
manjeth
Angelika
Robin
Asdo
Filip
Mirek32
jack
GOS
Jaymz
DJEK1313
iulyiustin
kumar
hakanx
r.gdyba
Christaras
PimpMyPc
asik
Shuhryh Timyrid
steve
zogana
Florin
catalinku
Sergiu A.

Karolina
leofelix
Rodney
Sitzune

synthmaster
hellrock

Martyna

Angel V
prought

Adam
Pawel
jersey80
Katarzyna

Comment#

#681
#682
#683
#684
#1.54
#685
#686
#687
#688
#689
#690
#691
#692
#693
#1.55
#1.56
#694
#695
#696
#1.58
#698
#699
#700
#701
#702
#703
#704
#705
#7107
#708
#709
#712

#713
#714
#715
#716
#1.59
#1.60
#7117
#718
#720
#721
#722
#723
#724

Random.org#

398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

Username
enigmamisterix
miro
SX
army
Fan
prekas
Flaviux
nektar
Pankaj
Tom
Andy
Marek
Bennet
Ajay Rinaldo
dim2lite
Jozef
techtonykos
yowan
Fukasz
nejkov
Anna
HarisGR
Piotr
Milena
adrian Olteanu
Agata
pavlina
Xazzy
Paulina
Linus
John

Rafat
Deepak Kumar
Sharma

crete
joe schmoe
nick
Mariusz
Kamila
markovski
J.B.
Koll
Jonny
BlogWurm
zeff
Inga

Comment#

#726
#7127
#728
#729
#730
#733
#734
#735
#736
#737
#738
#739
#740
#742
#743
#744
#745
#746
#1747
#748
#750
#1.61
#751
#752
#753
#754
#755
#7157
#756
#758
#759
#760

#761
#1.63
#762
#764
#765
#766
#767
#768
#769
#770
#7171
#1772
#7173



Random.org#
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487

Username
Mark
Jessica
Jan
Andv
Gabriel
Patryk
ljupco53
nagelfar
Walang sangit
AdrianK96
Ken
Spyros
jovanka50
Drake
Gustavo
Josh
Klimek
Ilves
samit
eldo
Stefan
Maryloo
dietacud
nikolova
bohdan
mellos
Bogdan
Techguy8
Witold
pelmo
grander
Vova Green
aztec
lagotto
techhead
S_mies
Sanko
michalx
phoenix
bart
cortina77
Mateusz
Btazej
picabo
Bartek

Comment#
#774
#775
#776
#777
#779
#780
#781
#782
#783
#784
#785
#787
#789
#790
#791
#792
#793
#794
#795
#796
#797
#798
#799
#800
#801
#803
#804
#805
#806
#807
#808
#809
#810
#811
#812
#813
#814
#815
#816
#817
#818
#819

#82
#821
#822

Random.org#
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

Username
Jimny
Agnieszka
Rex
Alberto
Franek
ventura
Mitxitorang
Biljana
Norbert
jovic
Narcyz
gamerzz
Michael
Milena
Mr Spidey
Marcin
Lukasz
Chris
Ulikedat
pockov
Butters
msannlwin
asdr ghed
Siffrediano
djamin
Jason
mido78
delo
Hud
Suma
koalabear
Suresh
Ziggy
Tommy Lee
Ettore
TEST
kyousanzo
Jim
suyanto
Sam
Ray
pmal
Ron
Avinash
KC1127

Comment#
#823
#824
#825
#827
#828
#829
#830
#831
#832
#833
#834
#835
#836
#837
#838
#839
#840
#841
#1.64
#843
#844
#845
#846
#1.65
#847
#848
#849
#851
#852
#853
#854
#855
#856
#857
#858
#859
#1.66
#860
#861
#862
#863
#864

#607.2
#865
#866



Random.org#
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565

566
567
568
569

570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577

Username
carlm745
Winston
bud
kunal
Helix
pms
K45UN
caloicoi359
DragonzKlaw
superdave316
miketolsa
Ysaye
Ruben
Jyang
Leo
DQ
Cash
Mack
vadim
Debdutta
Sunny
papito
arnab
Ryan Ariandi
psps
XS
Thomas
kornz
john
Malpa
jha
Golden Top
carlo

Naveen
Jay
NKR
Myna

carl
Bala
shiyon
yyll
NIX
Francis H
Bobby
maddieso

Comment#

#867
#3869
#870
#871
#872
#873

#3874

#875
#876
#877
#878
#879
#3880
#881
#882
#883
#3884
#1.67
#885
#887
#892
#893
#895
#896
#897
#3899
#898
#902
#903
#904
#905
#906
#907

#908
#909
#1.70
#910

#911
#912
#1.71
#913
#914
#915
#916
#917

Random.org#

578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611
612
613
614

615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622

Username
Dauer
puma
donev

blue82
sam
baji
mike
maik76
john
ditto
shaz
nick
Anjan007
jb
Bolt
Hari
vali
Shashi
vamsi
bataraka
sree
Ajit
jordanov
Melba
bregrif
cpt
txz
Amir Norouzi
Alex
girija
zidane
Jimmy
Yassin

Mahnaz
Mottaghi

viki
blade

rem
AMIRHOSSEI
N SHAMS

cvetkov
Kaush
KaushikMedhi
rodos
Karmos
zradu
ttt66

Comment#
#918
#919
#920
#921
#922
#923
#924
#925
#926
#927
#928

#607.3
#930
#607.4
#1.72
#931
#932
#933
#935
#936
#937
#938
#939
#940
#941
#942
#943
#944
#945
#946
#947
#1.73
#948

#960
#961
#962
#963

#964
#965
#966
#967
#968
#969
#950
#951



Random.org#
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667

Username
Clarck18
blackcat2411
mac
Imrncheng
Krish
knut32
Francis
Igbal
June34.
Wibin
leovlj
chaser
XhenEd
FreSt
rainer
kokalo
lena70
pejovski60
randalf
HighMan
chandrasekhar
lomba
Petrucius
jerzy6012.50
Ostrag
angel
koltun
melon
olaf7
tomekK
bellaisa
roscoe
gordon55
stonewall
koolcoolkg
Ben
Krzysztof
renshi
Pawet
Boti
nikolov
rambol12
tarzan and jane
tom
cena

Comment#
#957
#958
#1.75
#970
#972
#973
#1.77
#975

#607.6
#976
#977
#978
#979
#1.78
#980
#981
#982
#984
#986
#988
#989
#990
#991
#992
#1.79
#993
#994
#995
#996
#1.80
#997
#998
#999
#1000
#1001
#1002
#1003
#1004
#1005
#1006
#1007
#1008
#1009
#1010
#1011

Random.org#
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712

Username
RetMar
Bajone
AC
josip90
Balifreak
Krzysztof
Marcus
Krzychu
Sylwian
ana30
ewfd
Spartakus
Sity
Cross
Revita
Ona
Adam
kosmitka777
Marek
Lanka
Survival
Feel
Ghost
Nostra
Party
Mistrz
Girish
piotr
Don
Magic
tzeni
Diva
bojan
ML
raka
ciocia
carnegie
Aaa
makao88
Vox
komarrr
courier
kuka
rafcio
salvattore

Comment#
#1012
#1013
#1014
#1015
#1016
#1017
#1018
#1020
#1021
#1024
#1.81
#1025
#1026
#1027
#1028
#1029
#1031
#1032
#1033
#1034
#1036
#1037
#1038
#1039
#1040
#1041
#1042
#1043
#1044
#1053
#1054
#1055
#1056
#1057
#1058
#1059
#1060
#1061
#1062
#1063
#1064
#1065
#1067
#1068
#1069



Random.org#
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749

Username
carpenter
balcerek

anna
ramirez
kama
evgenija
zamber
candywoman
paradOx
corrado
stratos
Jugs
Sa
ponti
algebra
marcia
calexico
hannah3
karas
vaska
sal
Raffleix
OlgaVolga
Adrian
olele
abeon
mike
Tsar
Giovy
bajdeva
as
Kai
bolshevik
ricopej
bonaparte
josep08
uhy

Comment#
#1069
#1071
#1072
#1073
#1074
#1075
#1076
#1077
#1078
#1080
#1081
#1050
#1051
#1082
#1083
#1084
#1085
#1086
#1087
#1088
#1089
#1090
#1091
#1092
#1093
#1094
#1095
#1098
#1099
#1100

#1.83
#1101
#1102
#1103
#1104
#1105
#1106
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